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A. Academic Planning & Consultation
a. Assistance in Course Registration
b. Consultations on colleges or programs of interest
c. Parents’ Night: Parents interact with the counselor

B. Extracurricular & Leadership
a. Summer activities ( COSMOS, YSP, SIMR )
b. New extracurricular activities and / or important 

leadership positions
c. Finding community service events / activitiesto
 participate

D. Free Assessment
a. Classes in PSAT and one of the following options

 ü SAT I Intensive 
ü ACT Test Prep 
ü AP Test Prep 

b. Free assessment tests to register the appropriate classes

c. GPA Enhancement 

C. Complete Guidance & Essay Editing
a. 6 one-on-one counselor meetings

b. Detailed personal essay editing and revisions
c. Be able to attend any information seminars

Student-counselor introductions.
Discuss target school.
Preliminary personal statement essay brainstorming.*
Drafting the essays.
Constant essay revisions.
Interview practice.
Post Submission follow up (Appeal ...etc)

ü
ü
ü

ü
ü
ü
ü

VIP Package - After purchasing ECP for 3 Colleges with a $8,800 add-on, all group lessons become free!

Exclusive Bundles:

One-on-One Application Guidance

Senior Questionnaire Assistance

College Kick-Off Essay Workshop

Informational Meetings

Interview Practices

Waitlist Guidance / Appeals

Email Access to Counselors

2 Years
( G11-12 )

$4,000
$4,400
$6,600

3 Years
( G10-12 )

$5,800
$6,200
$8,400

4 Years
( G9-12 )

$7,600
$8,000

$10,200

UC System
1 Private School 
UC System + 1 Private School 

UC System
One Private School 
UC System + 1 Private School 

UC System
One Private School 
UC System + 1 Private School 

Early College Planning Package (ECP: A+B+C+Y)

Special Counseling Packages

Summer Application Packages
$1600 COSMOS application
$1500 YSP application
$1500 SIMR application

Junior to Private High School Packages
$2000 for 1 school application / $3,500 for 3 school
applications
2 of one-hour meetings, 1 Interview Practice, Essay 

2 of one-hour meetings (Brainstorming / Application form check)

Editing,
and Application Review

$2,600
 $2,200

College Application & Essay Package (CAP)

$12,800

$5,800

10 Colleges ( UC System + 9 Private colleges )
 

3 Colleges ( UC System + 2 Private colleges
 or 3 Private colleges)

One year Consulting Service 

Yearly College Planning Package (YCP: A+B+C)

Initial 
Consultation

$150 / hour

Packages Include:

1st Private College 
UC System (include CA State colleges)

6 Colleges ( UC System + 5 Private colleges )$8,800

$1,800


