ShareWorld Learning Center ShareWorld

21601 Stevens Creek Blvd., Cupertino, CA 95014



新學友教育學習 (408) 446-1956

www.shareworld.org

College Counseling Packages



Exclusive Bundles:

- One-on-One Application Guidance
- Senior Questionnaire Assistance
- College Kick-Off Essay Workshop
- Informational Meetings
- **Interview Practices**
- Waitlist Guidance / Appeals
- **Email Access to Counselors**

Packages Include:

A. Academic Planning & Consultation

a. Assistance in Course Registration

b. Consultations on colleges or programs of interest c. Parents' Night: Parents interact with the counselor

B. Extracurricular & Leadership

- a. Summer activities (COSMOS, YSP, SIMR)
- b. New extracurricular activities and / or important leadership positions
- c. Finding community service events / activities to participate

C. Complete Guidance & Essay Editing

a. 6 one-on-one counselor meetings

Student-counselor introductions. Discuss target school.

Preliminary personal statement essay brainstorming.*

Drafting the essays.

Constant essay revisions.

Interview practice.

Post Submission follow up (Appeal ...etc)

b. Detailed personal essay editing and revisions

c. Be able to attend any information seminars

D. Free Assessment

a. Classes in PSAT and one of the following options

SAT I Intensive

ACT Test Prep

AP Test Prep

b. Free assessment tests to register the appropriate classes

c. GPA Enhancement

Early College Planning Package (ECP: A+B+C+Y)

2 Years (G11-12)	\$4,000 \$4,400 \$6,600	UC System 1 Private School UC System +1 Private School
3 Years (G10-12)	\$5,800 \$6,200 \$8,400	UC System One Private School UC System +1 Private School
4 Years (G9-12)	\$7,600 \$8,000 \$10,200	UC System One Private School UC System +1 Private School

College Application & Essay Package (CAP)

\$12,800	10 Colleges (UC System +9 Private colleges)
\$8,800	6 Colleges (UC System +5 Private colleges)
\$5,800	3 Colleges (UC System +2 Private colleges or 3 Private colleges)
\$2,600 \$2,200	1st Private College UC System (include CA State colleges)

Yearly College Planning Package (YCP: A+B+C)

One year Consulting Service \$1.800

Special Counseling Packages

Summer Application Packages

COSMOS application \$1600

\$1500 YSP application

\$1500 SIMR application

2 of one-hour meetings (Brainstorming / Application form check)

• Junior to Private High School Packages \$2000 for 1 school application / \$3,500 for 3 school applications

2 of one-hour meetings, 1 Interview Practice, Essay Editing, and Application Review